

2026-2027 Summation of all R & B Material Bids

CONTRACT YEAR: MAY 1, 2026 THROUGH APRIL 30, 2027 \*\*\*\*

updated 5-6-2026

Item Bid:		Lowest Bidder
Crushed Rock 3/4"	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 3/4"	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
Crushed Rock 1" or less	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 1" or less	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "FLEX" BASE	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "FLEX" BASE	<u>Undelivered</u>	Arcosa Aggregates
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "STATE" BASE	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Crushed Rock 1 3/4" or less- "STATE" BASE	<u>Undelivered</u>	Arcosa Aggregates
Haul Only - Arcosa-Lester Pit	Haul Only Rock	Woodrum Construction
<b>Blended-Road Oil</b>	<b>Delivered &amp; Undelivered</b>	<b>Ergon Asphalt &amp; Emulsions</b>
<b>Unblended-Road Oil</b>	<b>Delivered &amp; Undelivered</b>	<b>NO BIDDERS</b>
Raw/Unrefined Crude Oil	Del./Undel.	NO BIDDERS
Railroad Tank Cars	Delivered	The Railroad Yard
Pea Gravel Washed 3/8 "	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
<i>Pea Gravel Washed 3/8 "</i>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Arcosa Aggregates
Oil Sand	Delivered	Longview Asphalt
<i>Oil Sand</i>	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
Type D Hot Mix	Delivered	Austin Asphalt
Type D Hot Mix	<u>Undelivered</u>	Austin Asphalt
Type B Hot Mix	Delivered	Austin Asphalt
Type B Hot Mix	<u>Undelivered</u>	Austin Asphalt
SSM	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
SSM	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
<b>ASPPM: Contract 5-6-26~ 4-30-27</b>	<b>Delivered</b>	<b>Texas Materials</b>
ASPPM	<u>Undelivered</u>	Texas Materials
<b>Cold Mix-DELIVERED</b>	<b>Delivered</b>	<b>Longview Asphalt</b>
<b>Cold Mix-UNDELIVERED</b>	<b><u>Undelivered</u></b>	<b>Texas Materials</b>
<b>LRA ITEM 330: Contract 5-6-26~ 4-30-27</b>	<b>Delivered</b>	<b>Vulcan Construction Materials</b>
<b>14 Gauge Steel Culverts- 12"~72"-DELIVERED/Contract 5-6-26 ~4-30-27</b>	<b>Delivered</b>	<b>Wilson Culverts</b>
<b>14 Gauge Steel Culverts- 12"~72"- UNDELIVERED</b>	<b><u>Undelivered</u></b>	<b>Contech Engineered Solutions</b>
<b>16 Gauge Steel Culverts - 12"~72"-DELIVERED/Contract 5-6-26 ~4-30-27</b>	<b>Delivered</b>	<b>Wilson Culverts</b>
<b>16 Gauge Steel Culverts - 12"~72"- UNDELIVERED</b>	<b><u>Undelivered</u></b>	<b>Contech Engineered Solutions</b>
Seal Coat AC-5 Chip Rock & Seal Coat AC-5 Pea Gravel	Delivered	D & M Contractors
Seal Coat AC-10 Chip Rock & Seal Coat AC-10 Pea Gravel	Delivered	D & M Contractors
Seal Coat MC 3000 Chip Rock & Seal Coat MC 3000 Pea Gravel	Delivered	Texas Materials
Seal Coat CRS-2 Chip Rock & Seal Coat CRS-2 Pea Gravel	Delivered	Bar None Paving
Emulsion	Delivered	Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions
Hot Mix Road Procedures	Delivered	Texana Land & Asphalt
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"-Pct. 1, Pct. 2 & Pct. 4 ONLY- <b>DELIVERED</b>	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"-Pct. 3 ONLY-DELIVERED	Delivered	Big City Crushed Concrete
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 1/4"-UNDELIVERED-ALL	<u>Undelivered</u>	Big City Crushed Concrete
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"-DELIVERED	Delivered	Woodrum Construction
Recycled Crushed Concrete 1 3/4"-UNDELIVERED	<u>Undelivered</u>	NO BIDDERS
Recyled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement-per Mile	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
Recyled Unused Asphalt Shingle Pavement-per Yard	<u>Undelivered</u>	NO BIDDERS
<b>Portland Cement: Contract 5-6-26 ~ 4-30-27</b>	<b>Delivered</b>	<b>Quikrete Cement</b>
Commerical Lime Slurry	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
Hi-Cal Quicklime (Rotary)	Delivered	NO BIDDERS
<b>3x5, 3x8, 12x24 Over-sized Aggregates-Delivered-ALL</b>	<b>Delivered</b>	<b>Woodrum Construction</b>
<b>3x5-ONLY Over-sized Aggregates-Undelivered</b>	<b><u>Undelivered</u></b>	<b>Texas Materials</b>
<b>3x8 &amp; 12x24-ONLY Over-sized Aggregates-Undelivered</b>	<b><u>Undelivered</u></b>	<b>Arcosa Aggregates</b>

2026-2027

**Bid Tabulation**

**TERM: 5-6-26 ~ 4-30-27**

**Item Bid: ASPPM-DELIVERED**

**Unit: TON**

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
Texas Materials	ASPPM-Delivered	Ton	\$ 164.00	Pct. 1/Grand Saline
Texas Materials	ASPPM-Delivered	Ton	\$ 162.00	Pct. 2/Phalba
Texas Materials	ASPPM-Delivered	Ton	\$ 158.00	Pct. 3/Wills Point
Texas Materials	ASPPM-Delivered	Ton	\$ 164.00	Pct. 4/Ben Wheeler

**\*\*\*Comments on bid: Pricing Per Ton**

## Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation				
<b>2026-2027</b>				
<b>Item Bid: LRA-Limestone Rock Asphalt Pavement-Item 330</b>				
<b>TERM: 5-6-26 ~ 4-30-27</b>				
Bidder:	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
<b>Vulcan Construction Materials</b>	LRA-Limestone Rock Asphalt Pavement Item 330	Ton	\$ 177.45	Pct. 1/Grand Saline
<b>Vulcan Construction Materials</b>	LRA-Limestone Rock Asphalt Pavement Item 330	Ton	\$ 171.24	Pct. 2/Phalba
<b>Vulcan Construction Materials</b>	LRA-Limestone Rock Asphalt Pavement Item 330	Ton	\$ 176.53	Pct. 3/Wills Point
<b>Vulcan Construction Materials</b>	LRA-Limestone Rock Asphalt Pavement Item 330	Ton	\$ 176.76	Pct. 4/ Ben Wheeler



Bid Tabulation									
<u>2026-2027</u>	<b>Item Bid: 16 Gauge Steel culverts</b>								
	<u>County Wide</u>								
<u>TERM: 5-6-26 ~ 4-30-27</u>	<u>Unit: Each</u>								
	<u>Delivered</u>								
<b>Bidder</b>	<b>12"</b>	<b>15"</b>	<b>18"</b>	<b>21"</b>	<b>24"</b>	<b>36"</b>	<b>48"</b>	<b>60"</b>	<b>72"</b>
<b>Wilson Culverts</b>	\$ 13.29	\$ 16.28	\$ 19.50	\$ 22.73	\$ 25.99	\$ 39.38	\$ 62.55	\$ 77.29	\$ 92.70

**\*\*\*Comments on bid: price per ft**

2026-2027

**Bid Tabulation**

**TERM: 5-6-26 ~ 4-30-27**

**Item Bid: Portland Cement**

**Unit: TON**

Bidder	Product	Unit	Delivered	Location
Quikrete Cement	Portland Cement	Ton	\$ 253.19	Pct. 1/Grand Saline
Quikrete Cement	Portland Cement	Ton	\$ 253.19	Pct. 2/Phalba
Quikrete Cement	Portland Cement	Ton	\$ 253.19	Pct. 3/Wills Point
Quikrete Cement	Portland Cement	Ton	\$ 253.19	Pct. 4/Ben Wheeler

**\*\*\* notes from bid: Please add spread fee to the above pricing. FFSC included in the price at \$253.19. See quote attached: Q# 50387662**